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Bernal Dean Zarmbinski Trumpet dean.zarmbinski@nisd.net 398-1950

Brentwood Shellie Davila Sax sdavila@eisd.net 444-7675 x1710

Briscoe Bethany Hirota-Mabry Percussion bethany.hirota@nisd.net 398-1100 x1153

Briscoe Ray Flores Percussion reynaldo.flores@nisd.net 398-1100 x1153

Connally Bobby Baiza Sax bobby-a.baiza@nisd.net 397-1000 x1063

Connally Marcus Roberts Low Brass marcus.roberts@nisd.net 397-1000 x1063

Dwight Patrick Aguirre Sax paguirre@southsanisd.net 977-7300

Folks Carolyn Ireland Trumpet/Flute carolyn.ireland@nisd.net 398-1600 x83109

Folks Robert Handy Trumpet robert.handy@nisd.net 398-1650

Gus Garcia Don Marchand Trombone donald.marchand@eisd.net 444-8075

Harlandale Gloria Rodriguez Clarinet gloria.rodriguez@harlandale.net 989-2039

Harlandale Victor Alvarado Percussion victor.alvarado@harlandale.net 989-2039

Hector Garcia Alicia Perkins Clarinet alicia.perkins@nisd.net 397-8440 x3171

Hector Garcia Guerrina Esparza Clarinet guerrina.esparza@nisd.net 397-8440 x3171

Hobby Carina Cisneros Flute carina.cisneros@nisd.net 397-6258

Hobby Stephen Weber Low Brass stephen.weber@nisd.net 397-6257

Jefferson Angela Dominguez Horn angela.dominguez@nisd.net 397-3783

Jefferson Gayle Calderon Flute virginia.calderon@nisd.net 397-3783

Jefferson Joseph Lunstrum Sax joseph.lunstrum@nisd.net 397-3783

Jones Debra Seagraves Horn debra.seagraves@nisd.net 397-2052

Jones Richelle Molina Flute richelle.molina@nisd.net 397-2052

Jordan Benjamin Grabber Trumpet benjamin.grabber@nisd.net 397-6204

Jordan Gilbert Garza Trombone gilbert.garza@nisd.net 397-6203

Kazen Nick Serenil Trumpet nserenil@southsanisd.net 977-7174

Kingsborough Joseph Flores joseph.flores@harlandale.net 989-6278

Leal Chris Barrera Trumpet TBD 989-2412

Leal Kailey Parker Horn kailey.parker@harlandale.net 989-2412

Luna Brian Hildreth Euphonium brian.hildreth@nisd.net 397-5352

Luna Robert Gamez Sax Robert.Gamez@nisd.net 397-5352

McAulliffe Alejandra H. Telles Flute atelles@swisd.net 632-6260

McNair Hector Telles Sax htelles@swisd.net 622-4725

McNair Monica Leal Clarinet mleal@swisd.net 622-4725

McNair Ramsey Hanson Low Brass rhanson@swisd.net 622-4725

Memorial HS Gloria Gonzalez Trumpet ggonzalez@eisd.net 444-8425 x4340

Memorial HS Melba Alejos Tuba malejos@eisd.net 444-8425 x4340

Neff Cynthia Settles Clarinet cynthia.settles@nisd.net 397-4157

Neff Juan Solorzano Trumpet juan.solorzano@nisd.net 397-4157

Pease Chris Esparza Low Brass chris.esparza@nisd.net 397-2950

Pease Laura Orta Oboe Laura.orta@nisd.net 397-2950

Rawlinson Jennifer Kuentz Trumpet jennifer.kuentz@nisd.net 397-4962 x3134

Rawlinson Mari Cyr Flute mariselda.cyr@nisd.net 397-4962 x3135

Rayburn Chris Drayton Horn christopher.drayton@nisd.net 397-2209

Rayburn Michael Acevedo Trumpet michael.acevedo@nisd.net 397-2209

Ross Heather McGowen Flute heather.mcgowan@nisd.net 488-0090

Ross Robert Delgado Low Brass robert.delgado@nisd.net 397-6369

Rudder David Oberhauser Trumpet David.Oberhauser@nisd.net 397-5070



Rudder Peter Strauss Bassoon peter.strauss@nisd.net 397-5070
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Scobee Cristina Moersen Clarinet cmoersen@swisd.net 645-7500

Scobee Rick Ruiz Sax rruiz@swisd.net 645-7500

Shepard Lisa Wilburn Sax lwilburn@southsanisd.net 623-1875

Stevenson Joslyn Munoz Clarinet joslyn.munoz@nisd.net 397-7300 x7372

Stevenson Pam Herrera Horn pamela.herrera@nisd.net 397-7300 x7371

Stinson Alex Melendez Horn alex.melendez@nisd.net 397-3673

Stinson Kevin Leman Percussion kevin.leman@nisd.net 397-3672

Terrell Wells David Rodriguez Sax david.rodriguez@harlandale.net 989-2627

Terrell Wells Eric Garza Percussion eric.garza@harlandale.net 989-2627

Vale Brian Ruiz Percussion brian.ruiz@nisd.net 397-5756

Vale Erika Helferich Clarinet erika.helferich@nisd.net 397-5756

Vale Roel Canales Low Brass/tuba roel.canales@nisd.net 397-5756

Wrenn Rueben Presas Percussion rpresas@eisd.net 444-8475

Zachry Abby Erickson Euphonium abby.erickson@nisd.net 397-7471

Zachry Leslie MacWillie Clarinet leslie.macwillie@nisd.net 397-7486

Zamora Chad Britt Sax cbritt@southsanisd.net 977-7288


